1 naBnTAg / student

Musicopolis Fees 2025-2026

€25

2+ a0éAQIa / siblings

€40

Micropolis ([TpoTtraidsia)

Ma@AipaTta / Lessons

HAikieg / Ages

AidakTpa (4 BSopddeg) - 60
Aem
Fees (4 weeks) - 60 min

MouaoikA MNapéa 2-3
Mouaikoi E¢epeuvnTég 3-4
€60
Mouoikd Tagidia 4-5
Mouoikoi e Apdon 5-6
MavoTrepITTéTelEg
6-8 €65

MNoukaAiopaTta

Qdé¢ciov n

rvatory

ATtopuikd / Individual Lessons

Opadikd / Group Lessons

AidakTpa (4 eBSopadeg) Mafripa AidakTpa (4 EBSopddeg)
Mabua Lesson Fees (4 weeks) Lesson Fees (4 weeks)
Grades 0-4 (15 min) 30 Grades 0-4 (15 min) 25
Grades 0-4 (30 min) 60 Grades 0-4 (30 min) 45
Grades 0-4 (45 min) 80 Grades 0-4 (45 min) 55
Grades 0-4 (60 min) 100 Grades 0-4 (60 min) 65
Grades 5-6 (30 min) 70 Grades 5-6 (30 min) 55
Grades 5-6 (45 min) 90 Grades 5-6 (45 min) 65
Grades 5-6 (60 min) 110 Grades 5-6 (60 min) 75
Grades 7-8 (30 min) 80 Grades 7-8 (30 min) 65
Grades 7-8 (45 min) 100 Grades 7-8 (45 min) 80
Grades 7-8 (60 min) 120 Grades 7-8 (60 min) 95
Grades 7-8 (75 min) 150 Grades 7-8 (75 min) 105
Grades 7-8 (90 min) 180 Grades 7-8 (90 min) 125
Combo - (30/30 min) 80 Ensemble - (60 min) 65

ExkmrTwoeic / Discounts

MikpdT1TOAIG / Micropolis

€5 yla adéAQIa

€5 for siblings

€5 ylo adéAQIa

Opadikd pabriuata /Group Lessons

€50¢ ouvouaouod pe GAAO udbnua

€65 for siblings
€5 if supplementary lesson

MTravTa /Ensembles

€10 o€ ouvduaapo pe GAAo padnua

€10 if supplementary lesson




